Technické parametry

hmotnost

motor HONDA GX 160

palivo

hutnici sila

frekvence

amplituda

pracovni rychlost

rozméry hutnici desky (S x d)
vibrace H/A

vibrace H/A v odpruzené rukojeti
hladina akustického vykonu/tlaku
rozméry stroje (d x § x v)

82kg

3,6 kW
benzin

15 kN

95 Hz

1,0 mm

27 m/min
420x570 mm
6,0 m/s?

1,2 m/s?
104/91 d(B)
960x420x995 mm



